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562-1211-0138-23 SUNITA BHUIYA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0008 5620043 BHABEN BHUIYA 1 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0158-23 SHYANA KHATOON MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0015 5620071 FAZLUL HOQUE KHAN 2 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0197-23 SABEKUN NAHAR MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0024 5620132 ASRAF ALI SEPAI 3 CEMD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0201-23 RUKSAT KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MJOR

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0026 5620138 SK SAMAD 4 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0238-23 SABIRA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0030 5620195 NURNABI MOLLA 5 CEMD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0254-23 SAINAZ KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0031 5620216 SK RAJU 6 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0262-23 SUDIPA DAS MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0033 5620225 SWAPAN DAS 7 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0338-23 UMAMAH SULTANA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0045 5620337 KAZI RAKIBUDDIN AHMED 8 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0358-23 SANTANA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0048 5620364 HAIDAR LASKAR 9 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0363-23 HAPIJA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0049 5620372 HEDAYETULLAH KHAN 10 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0421-23 NEHA KHATOON MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0051 5620466 GOLAM MALI 11 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0422-23 MEGHA RUDRA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0052 5620467 MITHUN RUDRA 12 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0429-23 RIYA MAITY MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0053 5620475 SANJIB MAITY 13 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0435-23 SADIYA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0056 5620492 SALAUDDIN MALLICK 14 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0438-23 MUSKAN KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0057 5620497 SK NASIR UDDIN 15 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0450-23 AESHA DAS MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0059 5620519 SAMIR DAS 16 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0451-23 ARIFA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0060 5620521 MOTIAR RAHAMAN MOLLA 17 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0452-23 SAIBA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0061 5620522 JOHUR ALI MOLLA 18 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0453-23 SREYA RASHNA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0062 5620523 BASANTA RASHNA 19 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0456-23 SNEHA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MSAN

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0063 5620528 MD SAMSUDDIN HALDER 20 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0457-23 KHUSBU KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0064 5620530 KALIMUDDIN MOLLA 21 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0501-23 SUNITA PRASAD MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0065 5620382 NANDU PRASAD 22 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1212-0357-23 TANUSHREE MANDAL MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0070 5620363 CHITTARANJAN MANDAL 23 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1212-0424-23 ARPITA MAKHAL MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0071 5620469 UTTAM MAKHAL 24 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0228-23 MUMMAIYAZA FATHMA MEDC

(CC-1)

MPHI

(CC-1)

MPHI

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0078 5620183 ENAYET HOSSAIN 25 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0252-23 TABASUN MEGHA MEDC

(CC-1)

MPHI

(CC-1)

MPHI

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0079 5620211 SK HOSEN 26 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0110-23 SHIFA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0080 5620001 SK JAKIR HOSEN 27 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0112-23 RIYA THANDAR MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0081 5620003 AJIT THANDAR 28 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0116-23 ANISHA TYANDEL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0085 5620012 ANISUR RAHAMAN TYANDEL 29 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0119-23 SANIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0088 5620020 SK SAIDUL 30 CEMD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0120-23 JOYNAB AFRIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0089 5620022 MERAJUL KHAN 31 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0151-23 RUKSHA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0096 5620062 BADRUDDIN MOLLA 32 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0191-23 CHANDNI KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0112 5620123 SK SAFIULLA 33 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0195-23 SURAIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0113 5620130 MESBAUDDIN MALLICK 34 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0199-23 SUHANA PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0114 5620136 SAHANAWAZ MALLICK 35 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0203-23 REJINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0117 5620141 SK ROFIQUE 36 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0206-23 SANIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0118 5620147 SAHABUDDIN SANPUI 37 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0214-23 ANISHA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0122 5620160 RAISUDDIN MOLLICK 38 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0216-23 RAJIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0123 5620163 SK SIRAJUL 39 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0218-23 ARJU KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0124 5620170 ABDUL RAHAMAN KHAN 40 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0224-23 AFRIDA KHATOON MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0128 5620176 ATIBAR RAHAMAN MOLLA 41 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0227-23 FALAK KHATOON MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0129 5620182 SK SALIM 42 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0241-23 JASMINA PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0134 5620198 SAIDUL ISLAM MOLLICK 43 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0242-23 SUMIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0135 5620199 SK NASIR UDDIN 44 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0249-23 ANISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0140 5620207 SAIYED ANOWAR 45 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0255-23 AFSANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0143 5620217 SK ALI HOSSAIN 46 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0257-23 SABINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0145 5620220 SK SABIR ALI 47 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0258-23 NESATAMANNA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0146 5620221 NASIRUDDIN MOLLA 48 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0267-23 MUSKAN KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0153 5620234 MUJIBAR RAHAMAN MOLLA 49 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0269-23 NASRIN KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0155 5620236 SK MORSALIEM 50 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0271-23 AFRUJA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0156 5620239 ABDUL LATIF LASKAR 51 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0274-23 NASRIN KHAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0159 5620243 SAHABUDDIN KHAN 52 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0290-23 ITTESA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0162 5620270 AMALUDDIN MONDAL 53 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0297-23 SLONA SULTANA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0167 5620277 NAZRUL ISLAM GHARAMI 54 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0312-23 SHAHEEN PARVEEN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0172 5620301 SK NOOR MAHAMMAD 55 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0321-23 NEHA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0175 5620313 PINTU KHAN 56 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0328-23 SHARIN KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0177 5620322 YAKUB ALI GHARAMI 57 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0332-23 JOYNAMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0180 5620328 JABIRUL ISLAM MOLLA 58 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0337-23 SAINAZ MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0183 5620336 JAKIR MONDAL 59 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0339-23 MONALISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0184 5620338 JAMIRUL ISLAM 60 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0349-23 RIMPA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPHI

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0188 5620355 NURUDDIN MALLICK 61 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0354-23 NARGISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0191 5620360 SK NASIRUDDIN 62 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0355-23 TANISA KHATOON MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0192 5620361 RAFIQUE AHEMED MOLLA 63 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0362-23 TANIA YASMIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0195 5620369 SAMIM MALLICK 64 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0364-23 SANIA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0196 5620373 ENTADUL MOLLA 65 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0389-23 SANIA PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0206 5620416 SEKH SAFIUDDIN 66 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0394-23 NASIRA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0208 5620423 NAUSAD ALI KHAN 67 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0396-23 REHANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0209 5620429 NUR HOSSAIN LASKAR 68 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0397-23 AFRIN PARBIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0210 5620430 SK AJIJUL 69 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0398-23 RUBAIA PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0211 5620431 SK RASID 70 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0418-23 PRITI MAHATO MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0215 5620459 BABULAL MAHATO 71 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0423-23 HENA PARVEEN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0217 5620468 EKRAM ALI MOLLA 72 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0433-23 MUSKAN KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPHI

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0220 5620482 MURSHED ALI LASKAR 73 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0441-23 SAHEBA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0222 5620500 SK ESPADDIN 74 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0445-23 AFSARI KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0223 5620511 IBRAHIM SARDAR 75 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0449-23 SOHANA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0225 5620517 SK SADIK 76 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0455-23 SAMIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPHI

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0227 5620525 RAHAMAT ALI MOLLA 77 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0459-23 RANI KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0229 5620533 SEKH MAFIDUL 78 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0502-23 SHAHMIM ARA khatun MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0231 5620433 MD ALI 79 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1212-0316-23 SHILPA MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0232 5620306 SHYAMAL MONDAL 80 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1215-0402-23 TUHINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0246 5620439 SK TAHIR ALI 81 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1215-0406-23 SAIMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0247 5620443 SK SARFUDDIN 82 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0505-23 SAUDIYA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0249 5620312 SK MUNNAF 83 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0508-23 MODHUMITA SHIL MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0250 5620101 UTTAM SHIL 84 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0509-23 SABNAM PARVIN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-12-0251 5620184 AMAN MOLLA 85 CEMD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0070-24 ROZY  MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0001 5620012 SK MUNNA MOLLA 86 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0089-24 SALMA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0002 5620059 SAHAR ALI MOLLA 87 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0093-24 BEAUTY  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0003 5620064 SK RAHAMAN ALI 88 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0095-24 SADIYA  PARVIN MBGN

(CC-1)

MJOR

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0004 5620067 SK AROB ALI 89 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0096-24 SAHINA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0005 5620068 SK GIYASUDDIN 90 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0105-24 BRISTI  DAS MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0006 5620079 RAJU DAS 91 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0107-24 REHANA  PARVIN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0007 5620083 SK JAKIR 92 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0115-24 MEHSAR  KHATOON MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0008 5620098 MD ASGAR 93 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0118-24 KAMINI  BARIK MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0009 5620102 ASHIS BARIK 94 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0130-24 JULEKHA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0010 5620120 JOHUR KAYAL 95 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0131-24 YESMINA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0011 5620122 JAHANGIR KHANDAKAR 96 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0135-24 SAMMA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0012 5620126 MAFIZUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 97 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0141-24 NARGISA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0013 5620139 NASIR AHMMAD MOLLA 98 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0144-24 SANIYA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0014 5620144 SEKENDAR ALI DEOYAN 99 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0151-24 AFRIN  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0015 5620155 NASIM UDDIN MOLLA 100 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0153-24 AFRIN  PARVEEN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0016 5620158 SK GOLAM KUDDUS 101 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0155-24 TAHAMINA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0017 5620160 AKTAR ALI MOLLA 102 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0156-24 BABLI  MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0018 5620162 BABLU MONDAL 103 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0163-24 SADIA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0019 5620173 MASIUDDIN SAPUI 104 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0165-24 SAMSUNNESA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0020 5620176 SK SAHADAT 105 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0171-24 SABNAM  PARVIN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0021 5620186 SAMIM KHAN 106 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0175-24 TABASUM  KHATOON MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0022 5620192 JAHANGIR FAKIR 107 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0181-24 SAHARUN NESSA 

KHATUN

MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0023 5620203 KAMALUDDIN MOLLA 108 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0182-24 SURIYA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0024 5620204 MD  RAFIK 109 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0205-24 HENA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0025 5620238 BORHAN ALI THANDAR 110 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0208-24 NASIMA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0026 5620242 SK MAHASIN 111 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0210-24 AFRIN KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0027 5620244 ALAMGIR SK 112 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0212-24 SIMRAN  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0028 5620249 MONIRUL SARDAR 113 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0216-24 SHIRIN  PARVEEN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0029 5620254 SK ZAKIR HOSSAIN 114 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0219-24 TAMANNA  SHAHIN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0030 5620260 HARUN ALI MOLLA 115 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0220-24 SHAMIYA  KHATOON MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0031 5620261 BUSIR MULLIC 116 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0224-24 SALMA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0032 5620268 SAIDUL HAQUE MOLLA 117 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0226-24 RESHMA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0033 5620271 NOOR ALAM MOLLA 118 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0227-24 ANISHA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0034 5620272 MD HANIF MOLLA 119 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0228-24 SARENA  MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0035 5620274 MASUM MONDAL 120 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0229-24 MOUSUMI KHATOON MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0036 5620277 MOMIN MOLLA 121 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0231-24 MONJURA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0037 5620280 AJEHAR SEKH 122 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0233-24 ARIKA DAS MBGN

(CC-1)

MJOR

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0038 5620283 ANUPAM DAS 123 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0234-24 SANIA MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0039 5620285 ANISUR RAHAMN MOLLA 124 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0240-24 ANISHA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0040 5620296 ALI AHAMMAD PAIKE 125 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0241-24 TAMANNA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0041 5620297 MOFIDUL HALDER 126 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0248-24 SUNAINA KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0042 5620310 HOSSAIN HALDER 127 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0250-24 AFSANA  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0043 5620315 SK MOMIN 128 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0252-24 MUSKAN KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0044 5620317 BABUR ALI GAIN 129 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0253-24 MIM  NISA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0045 5620319 SK MAHBUB ALI 130 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0254-24 MOUMITA JANA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0046 5620320 ARUN JANA 131 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0258-24 ANITA MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0047 5620325 SANJAY MONDAL 132 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1215-0129-24 SANYYA MARZOOQAH MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0048 5620119 MOSTAQUE AHMED MOLLA 133 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1215-0192-24 JASMIN  KHATUN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0049 5620219 YUNUS ALI MOLLA 134 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0072-24 MOSLEMA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0050 5620020 MOSTAKIM SHA 135 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0076-24 SONIA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0051 5620031 HAYDAR ALI MOLLA 136 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0077-24 SANA  NAAZ MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0052 5620032 KAZI BASIR AHAMED 137 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0081-24 NASRIN  PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0053 5620041 SK NASIR UDDIN 138 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0083-24 ISHANI  DAS MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0054 5620051 PINTU DAS 139 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0084-24 ASMIN  MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0055 5620052 ABDULLA MONDAL 140 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0085-24 SIMRAN  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0056 5620053 SORIFUL ISLAM MOLLICK 141 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0087-24 SOMAIYA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0057 5620057 SK MUJIBAR RAHAMAN 142 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0088-24 ASIFA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0058 5620058 AZIBAR RAHAMAN LASKAR 143 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0090-24 MUSKAN  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0059 5620061 BASIR AHMED MOLLA 144 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0091-24 MAINOOR  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0060 5620062 SK ABU KALAM 145 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0100-24 SUKRIA BEG MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0061 5620072 LATIFUDDIN BEG 146 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0101-24 JENIFA  KHANDAKAR MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0062 5620074 ANOWAR KHANDAKAR 147 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0102-24 MAFUJA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0063 5620075 HAMIDUR RAHAMAN KHAN 148 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0104-24 KARIMAH PARVEEN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0064 5620078 MD ASIFUR RAHAMAN 149 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0108-24 MIM SULTANA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0065 5620085 SK PARVEZ 150 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0109-24 TANIYA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0066 5620086 AMINSER MALLICK 151 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0110-24 ROHIMA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0067 5620089 RAFIQUE MALLICK 152 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0111-24 SAJIA  AFRIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0068 5620092 SAHABUDDIN MONDAL 153 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0112-24 SANJURA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0069 5620093 SAIFUL KHAN 154 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0114-24 MUSKAN KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0070 5620097 MD SAKIN 155 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0117-24 ANISA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0071 5620101 SK REJAUL 156 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0122-24 RAHANA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0072 5620110 SK MUNNA 157 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0123-24 PINKY  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0073 5620111 LUTFAR MOLLA 158 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0136-24 REHANA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0074 5620128 SK GOLAM HOSSAIN 159 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0137-24 MARUFA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0075 5620132 JIYAULA MOLLA 160 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0138-24 KHUSBU KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0076 5620134 MAINUDDIN KHAN 161 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0142-24 HABIBA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0077 5620140 SK  HADIS 162 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0143-24 SAMIMA  PARVEEN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0078 5620141 SK MEHERAJ ALI 163 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0148-24 SAHINA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0079 5620149 SK SAHAJAHAN 164 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0154-24 SATI  SINGH MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0080 5620159 SHYAM SINGH 165 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0162-24 RUMA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0081 5620172 MOSTAFA MIR 166 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0164-24 TANISA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0082 5620174 HAFIJUDDIN MONDAL 167 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0166-24 SAIMA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0083 5620179 SAIFUL HALDER 168 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0167-24 SABANA  KHATOON MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0084 5620180 NASIR UDDIN SK 169 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0168-24 ROSHNI  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0085 5620181 SK SADRUL 170 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0170-24 NAFISA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0086 5620184 NAJIM JAMADAR 171 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0173-24 SUJATA  HALDER MHIS

(CC-1)

MPHI

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0087 5620189 LALTU HALDER 172 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0178-24 LIPEKA  ADHIKARY MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0088 5620200 SANKAR ADHIKARY 173 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0187-24 JASMIN  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0089 5620211 ZAKIR HOSSAIN MOLLA 174 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0188-24 TAHINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0090 5620213 ESPODDIN GAYEN 175 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0189-24 MANISHA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0091 5620214 MAIDUL SARDAR 176 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1211-0190-24 SADIYA  PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0092 5620216 SK NOOR HOSSAIN 177 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0191-24 SUNAIA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0093 5620218 HANNAN ALI KHAN 178 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0193-24 SAMINARA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0094 5620220 KAMAL MOLLA 179 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0195-24 NASIMA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0095 5620224 GOLAM RASUL MOLLA 180 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0197-24 ARMIN  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0096 5620226 MD JAMIL 181 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0198-24 SK TUHINA PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0097 5620227 SK KAMAL UDDIN 182 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0199-24 PAYAL  SARENG MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0098 5620228 INTEAZ SARENG 183 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0200-24 NARGISA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0099 5620231 SK LATIFUL 184 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0201-24 AMINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0100 5620233 SK ATIBUR RAHAMAN 185 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0203-24 ARJUMA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0101 5620235 ASRAF UDDIN MALLICK 186 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0209-24 AHONA  MANNA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0102 5620243 ANANTA MANNA 187 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0211-24 MUSKAN  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0103 5620247 SARFUDDIN MOLLA 188 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0213-24 FARHIN  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0104 5620250 FARUK HOSSAIN MOLLA 189 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0235-24 YASMINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0105 5620287 SARBUDDIN MONDAL 190 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0238-24 SONIA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0106 5620293 AMINUDDIN SANPUI 191 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0239-24 MAHASINA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0107 5620295 MESBAUDDIN MONDAL 192 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 21/01/2025 Page 13 of 22

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleMAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)College :

Three Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

 1   2 3

Candidate NameRoll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm NoSrl.

  4   5   6   7

<------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------->

562-1211-0243-24 RESHMI  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0108 5620301 SK AMED HOSSAIN 193 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0244-24 SALONI NASRIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0109 5620302 SAHABUDDIN MOLLA 194 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0245-24 RUBINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0110 5620305 SK DIL MOHAMMAD 195 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0247-24 DONA  GHOSH MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0111 5620308 SANAT KUMAR GHOSH 196 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0249-24 MERINA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0112 5620311 MUJIBAR KHAN 197 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0251-24 TABASUM  KAYAL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0113 5620316 JAYNAL ABEDIN KAYAL 198 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0255-24 RUKSA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0114 5620322 MAFIJUL MONDAL 199 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0256-24 SUMONA  NAJMIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0115 5620323 IYASIN MALLICK 200 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0257-24 MAYMUNA  NASRIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0116 5620324 ZIYAUL HAQUE MOLLA 201 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0259-24 SARIFA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0117 5620326 SK SAHEB ALI 202 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0261-24 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0118 5620328 SABIR ALI MALLICK 203 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1212-0086-24 NEHA  BACHHAR MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0119 5620054 DIPU BACHHAR 204 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1214-0079-24 TUHINA KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0120 5620038 ASHIK AHAMMAD KHAN 205 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1215-0103-24 SINTHIA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0121 5620077 SK REJMAN 206 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1215-0113-24 SOHANA  PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0122 5620096 SELIM MOLLICK 207 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1215-0152-24 SUHANA  PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0123 5620157 SK RASIDUL HAQUE 208 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1215-0180-24 TAJMINA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0124 5620202 MANTAJ LASKAR 209 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1215-0215-24 TAMANNA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0125 5620252 AFSAR MOLLICK 210 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1215-0232-24 SANIA  PARVIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0126 5620281 SK SHAHANAWAZ RAIHAN 211 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0092-24 ISMOTARA  KHATUN MPLS

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MPLS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0127 5620063 SK IDRISH 212 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1214-0146-24 ANISHA  KHATOON MPLS

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MPLS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0128 5620146 WAZED ALI KHAN 213 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0283-24 NISHA  SHAIKH MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0129 5620147 AFTABUDDIN SHAIKH 214 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0284-24 SUPARNA  DHAL MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0130 5620300 SUNIL DHAL 215 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0282-24 SOHANI  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0131 5620136 MD SAHADAT 216 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1211-0285-24 MAMPI  SHAW MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-12-0132 5620304 MANOJ SHAW 217 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1111-0136-23 SK IRFAN MBGN

(CC-1)

MJOR

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0003 5620040 SK MONIRUL 1 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0169-23 SK SADIK HOSSAIN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0008 5620084 SK NOOR ISLAM 2 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0178-23 SK SHAHIL MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0009 5620098 SK RAFIK 3 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0276-23 ASHIK SEKH MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0014 5620247 KALAM SEKH 4 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0286-23 SHARIQUE HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

MBGN

(CC-1)

MJOR

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0015 5620265 SANWAR HOSSAIN MOLLA 5 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0324-23 SAMINUDDIN MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0020 5620316 SAIFUDDIN MOLLA 6 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0359-23 MOHAMMAD SARJU 

MOLLA

MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0021 5620366 ABID MOLLA 7 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0368-23 MD DAIYAN MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0022 5620380 KUTUBUDDIN MOLLA 8 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0370-23 SK KADIR MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0023 5620383 SK KAOSAR 9 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0384-23 SEKH NOOR HOSSAIN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0025 5620405 SK NOOR MAHAMMAD 10 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0385-23 MD SHARFRAZ ALAM MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0026 5620406 SK MD KAMALUDDIN 11 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0393-23 RAHUL MAJUMDER MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0027 5620422 GAKUL MAJUMDER 12 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0400-23 KHURSHID ALAM GAZI MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0028 5620435 AZIZUL GAZI 13 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0401-23 SUDIPTA KHAN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0029 5620438 RANJIT KHAN 14 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0409-23 SAYON ROY MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0030 5620446 MRITUNJOY ROY 15 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0411-23 DEB SHAW MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0031 5620449 SUPRIYA SHAW 16 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1111-0414-23 MD REAJ AHMED MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0032 5620454 MD KALIM MOLLA 17 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0434-23 SK HASANUR RAHAMAN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0034 5620490 SK MEKAEL 18 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0440-23 SK ASIQUE MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0035 5620499 SK MORSELIM 19 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0444-23 KASHIF MUFTI MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0036 5620510 AZIZ MUFTI 20 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1112-0318-23 KUSHAL MALLICK MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0038 5620309 AJIT MALLICK 21 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1112-0334-23 AMIT NASKAR MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0039 5620331 PRASHANTA NASKAR 22 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1114-0410-23 SAYAN MANNA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0042 5620448 SUSHANTA MANNA 23 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0144-23 SEKH JOBAYER HASSAN MBGN

(CC-1)

MJOR

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0043 5620050 SEKH INAMUL HASAN 24 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0188-23 SK SAIYED MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0045 5620116 SK SOBAN 25 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0243-23 MD SAHID JAMADAR MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0047 5620201 RUSTAM JAMADAR 26 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0244-23 SK SABIKUL MEDC

(CC-1)

MPHI

(CC-1)

MPHI

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0049 5620202 SK JAMSED ALI 27 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1114-0209-23 ARINDAM RANA MEDC

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0050 5620150 MADAN RANA 28 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0130-23 MD MOHASIN MOLLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0052 5620033 IFAGUL MOLLICK 29 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0134-23 ASHIK KHAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0054 5620037 MOHAMMAD KHAN 30 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0149-23 MAHIR AFSAR MALLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0056 5620057 NASIBUR RAHAMAN MALLICK 31 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0172-23 RAMIJ KHAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0057 5620090 NOOR ALAM KHAN 32 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1111-0177-23 SK ROFIUDDIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0058 5620097 LATE SK BODRUDDOJA 33 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0229-23 AZIZUL RAHAMAN 

MONDAL

MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0062 5620185 SUFIUDDIN RAHAMAN MONDAL 34 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0277-23 SAJID MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0067 5620248 SULTAN MONDAL 35 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0298-23 ASLAM ALI MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0071 5620278 SAMSUR RAHAMAN MOLLA 36 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0299-23 MOFIEL MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0072 5620279 NASIR ALI MONDAL 37 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0325-23 AFRIN KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0075 5620319 ALIMUDDIN MOLLA 38 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0326-23 SK TAHMIR ALI MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0076 5620320 SK RAJESH 39 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0341-23 SK SAITUN HOSSAIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0078 5620342 SK SAGIR HOSSAIN 40 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0342-23 IJAJ AHMED MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0079 5620343 EMDADUL MOLLA 41 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0352-23 MD ANAS MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0080 5620358 SK ABDUL KARIM 42 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0356-23 SK ROHIT ALI MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0081 5620362 SK ASGAR ALI 43 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0369-23 SK RAKIB UDDIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0083 5620381 SK ALAMGIR 44 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0387-23 MD SAHIL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0088 5620409 MD KADIR 45 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0391-23 SK MEHRAJ ALAM MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0090 5620419 SK SIRAJ 46 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0404-23 SK IRFAN ALI MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0093 5620441 SK HEDAYET ALI 47 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0405-23 SK SADIQUZZAMAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0094 5620442 SK GOUSUL HAQUE 48 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1111-0415-23 SK AMAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0095 5620455 SK NAJIR HOSSAIN 49 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0416-23 GULFAM QURAISHI MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0096 5620456 MD BADSHA QURAISHI 50 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0431-23 SK ILHAN AHMED MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0097 5620479 SK NASIM AHMED 51 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0439-23 TOUHIT HOSSAIN 

MOLLA

MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0099 5620498 ANISUR MOLLA 52 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0448-23 SAHID AKTAR MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0100 5620514 NOOR HOSSAIN MOLLA 53 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0500-23 RANIT SAMANTA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0102 5620096 TARUN SAMANTA 54 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0504-23 MD SAJIR MALLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0103 5620256 RAFIKUL MALLICK 55 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1112-0155-23 SUDIPTA NASKAR MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0104 5620068 ANUP KUMAR NASKAR 56 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0215-23 FIRDOUS MALLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0106 5620161 SARAFAT MALLICK 57 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0344-23 OLYUR RAHAMAN 

SANPUI

MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0107 5620345 YEASIN ALI SANPUI 58 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0403-23 MOHIM LASKAR MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0108 5620440 SIRAJUL HAQUE LASKAR 59 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0412-23 SK MAJID MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

232562-22-0109 5620451 SK KAUSHAR 60 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0066-24 MD FIRDAUS HAQUE 

MOLLA

MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0001 5620003 MOFIZUL ISLAM MOLLA 61 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0067-24 MONIRUL ISLAM MIDDAY MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0002 5620005 BOSIRUL ISLAM MIDDAY 62 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0075-24 JEET  ADAK MBGN

(CC-1)

MJOR

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0003 5620028 PRADIP ADAK 63 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0078-24 SK  IRFAN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0004 5620037 SK MAIDUL 64 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1111-0094-24 IRFAN ALI MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0005 5620066 AMZAD ALI MOLLA 65 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0126-24 SAJID  MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0006 5620115 SADEK MOLLA 66 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0128-24 ARPAN  MONDAL MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0007 5620118 ARUP MONDAL 67 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0134-24 SK SUJAIN ANOWAR MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0008 5620125 SK ANOWAR 68 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0145-24 SK ALFAZ HOSSAIN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0009 5620145 SK NIZAMUDDIN 69 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0158-24 SK SUHAN ALI MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0010 5620164 SK ANSAR ALI 70 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0160-24 MD ENAMUL HASSAN 

MOLLA

MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0011 5620167 SARFADDIN ALI MOLLA 71 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0177-24 SK  SOLEMAN MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0012 5620197 SK SARIFUL ISLAM 72 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0179-24 MD  ASIF MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0013 5620201 SK  KAMALUDDIN 73 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0185-24 SAHID AFRIDI THANDER MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0014 5620208 ALIFNABI ISLAM THANDER 74 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0225-24 MUBINA  HALDER MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0015 5620270 MASUD HALDER 75 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0230-24 DEBAYAN  

CHAKRABORTY

MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0016 5620279 DIBYENDU CHAKRABORTY 76 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0242-24 SHIBAM  DAS MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0017 5620298 CHARAN DAS 77 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1112-0196-24 SOUVIK PATRA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0018 5620225 ARABINDA PATRA 78 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0132-24 SK  SAJID MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0019 5620123 SK SARFUDDIN 79 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0133-24 MD ARMAN MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0020 5620124 MD MUJIBAR RAHAMAN MOLLA 80 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1115-0159-24 REHAN  MOLLA MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0021 5620165 JAKIR HOSSAIN MOLLA 81 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0206-24 IRFAN HAQUE MALLICK MBGN

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MBGN

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0022 5620239 SAIFUL MALLICK 82 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0068-24 RUPAK BERA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0023 5620010 DIPAK BERA 83 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0069-24 SK FARAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0024 5620011 SK NAZIR HOSSAIN 84 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0071-24 SK JABAD AKTAR MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0025 5620019 SK SAHANAMAJ 85 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0073-24 RAJDEEP CHATTERJEE MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0026 5620025 JOYDEEP CHATTERJEE 86 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0074-24 SK MD KAIF MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0027 5620026 SK GIYASUDDIN 87 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0080-24 SANTU  MUKHERJEE MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0028 5620039 SUJOY MUKHERJEE 88 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0082-24 ROHIT  SK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0029 5620049 RAMJAN SK 89 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0098-24 AKASH  PANDAY MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0030 5620070 SANJAY PANDEY 90 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0099-24 SERINA  KHATUN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0031 5620071 ENTAZ ALI MIDDEY 91 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0106-24 SUJAL  MAHATO MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0032 5620080 KRISHNA MAHATO 92 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0116-24 SAHIL  KHAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0033 5620100 KHALEK KHAN 93 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0119-24 IRFAN HALDER MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0034 5620103 JIKRIYA HALDER 94 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0120-24 SAKIL ALI SANFUI MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0035 5620104 SABIR ALI 95 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0121-24 KRISH  PANDIT MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0036 5620108 DILIP PANDIT 96 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1111-0124-24 MOSTAKIN  KHAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0037 5620112 MOINUDDIN KHAN 97 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0125-24 SAHABAJ LASKAR MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0038 5620114 SANOWAZ LASKAR 98 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0127-24 ANGAD  SINGH MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0039 5620116 HARJEET SINGH 99 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0139-24 TOHID  SEPAI MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0040 5620135 FARID ALI SEPAI 100 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0147-24 JAMIR KAZI MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0041 5620148 JAMSED KAZI 101 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0149-24 JAHIR UDDIN MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0042 5620152 HEDAYET RAHAMAN MOLLA 102 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0150-24 SHAKIR ALI MOLLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0043 5620153 SHUKUR ALI MOLLICK 103 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0161-24 RAMIZ RAJA MOLLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0044 5620169 HARUN MOLLICK 104 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0169-24 SK  ASHIF MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0045 5620182 NOOR ALAM 105 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0172-24 MD TANBIR ALI MALLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0046 5620188 MD HANIFALI MALLICK 106 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0174-24 NAZIBUL ISLAM MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0047 5620190 AYUB ALI MONDAL 107 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0183-24 SK MIRAJ MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0048 5620206 SK MAHER ALAM 108 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0184-24 MD KAIF MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0049 5620207 MASIAR RAHMAN 109 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0186-24 ROHAN NAYAK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0050 5620209 SHIBU NAYAK 110 SAND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0194-24 SK AMIR ALI MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0051 5620223 SK NAZIR HOSSAIN 111 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0202-24 SAHIL  MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0052 5620234 TAIMUR MOLLA 112 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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562-1111-0204-24 MIKDAD HOSSAIN 

MONDAL

MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0053 5620237 GOLAM MOHAMMADSADIQUE 

MONDAL

 113 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0207-24 SK IMRAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0054 5620240 SK MESBAUDDIN 114 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0214-24 SK SAJIL HOSSAIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0055 5620251 SK NAZRUL ISLAM 115 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0217-24 ROHIT  MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0056 5620257 SAIDUL MOLLA 116 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0218-24 SK MOKSEDUL ALI MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0057 5620259 SK IDRISH 117 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0221-24 RAMIZ  MOLLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0058 5620264 REZAUL MOLLICK 118 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0222-24 SAHIL  MONDAL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0059 5620265 MINTU MONDAL 119 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0223-24 SK  SHERAN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0060 5620267 SK SAMSUDDIN 120 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0260-24 SK  YADUL MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0061 5620327 SK AKIT 121 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0140-24 SK  NISAR MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0062 5620137 SK NURUDDIN 122 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0157-24 NADIMUDDIN  MALLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0063 5620163 MESBAUDDIN MALLICK 123 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0176-24 MD RAHIL ALAM MOLLA MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0064 5620194 MIRAJ ALAM MOLLA 124 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0236-24 REHAN  MOLLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0065 5620288 KAMAL UDDIN MOLLICK 125 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0237-24 TOUHID  MALLICK MHIS

(CC-1)

MPLS

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0066 5620289 MORSOLIM MALLICK 126 PHID

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1115-0246-24 SK TASNIM UDDIN MHIS

(CC-1)

MPHI

(CC-1)

MHIS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0067 5620307 SK MONIR UDDIN 127 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

562-1111-0097-24 SK AFRID ALI MPLS

(CC-1)

MEDC

(CC-1)

MPLS

(SEC-1)

242562-22-0068 5620069 SK ALTAB ALI 128 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.


